
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      2117                               2117 

AM ROUTE 

1  5:25 AM Jefferson County Bus Barn (1780 South Jefferson Street) 

2  5:40 AM 155 Beth Page Rd  

3  5:48 AM 1088 Walker Spring Rd 

4  5:49 AM 1193 Walker Spring Rd 

5  5:52 AM Walker Spring Rd & Horseshoe Rd 

6  5:55 AM Horseshoe & Parker Rd 

7  5:57 AM 220 Horseshoe Rd,  

8 6:04 AM 12394-54 South Gample Rd 

9  6:08 AM 781 Upper Cody Rd 

10  6:22 AM Gamble Road & Horsehead 

11  6:26 AM Tram Rd West & Post Office Entrance (38 Tram Rd) 

12  6:31 AM Gamble Rd & Saint Augustine Rd 

13  6:43 AM 182 Limestone Rd 

14  6:43 AM 270 Limestone Rd 

15  6:55 AM Jazmin Saint & Saint Augustine Rd 

16  6:56 AM Desoto Drive & Saint Augustine Rd 

17 6:59 AM Birdwell & US 27 West 

18 7:08 AM 1016 Watermill Rd @ Redbud Ln 

19  7:14 AM 2251 Freeman Rd 

20  7:15 AM 2106 Freeman Rd 

21  7:18 AM 968 Freeman Rd 

22  7:21 AM 453 Freeman Rd 

23  7:21 AM 333 Freeman Rd 

24  7:22 AM 538 Brown - Alexander Rd 

25  7:24 AM 350 Alexander Rd 

26  7:25 AM 498 Alexander Rd 

27  7:27 AM 5435 US 19 S (5434 S. Jefferson 

28  7:30 AM Jefferson County K12 School (50 David Road) 

29  7:45 AM Jefferson County Turning Point School (575 South Water St) 

30  8:00 AM Jefferson County Bus Barn (1780 South Jefferson St) 

 


